DORMAN PRODUCTS INC.

DORMAN PRODUCTS INC.

ISIN:  US2582781009
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Price
102.58 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.24% (-0.25)

US2582781009
DORM

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

2,908 EUR
S&P 500

41.04 USD (200)
163.10 USD (100)
101.83 USD
103.58 USD
101.45 USD
102.83 USD
102.589004 USD
133,528
13,701,231.39
5,303

WKN: 258278100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2582781009&ID_NOTATION=281666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2582781009&ID_NOTATION=281666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a73f9dd8061f7c7a8bbb3728fc6802d96ea01328f76885c66beb3a3739edb58&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24f64b1fab7193b35&time=1721378113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f01c9da0a5ba4f249a78f08afabd7bbbc1d1892720e3436395b5e2acce647030&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=172e87cf60bbf2f11&time=1721378113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93486f7e44e3f8515bd154350396d8829908f39e147e5a30f8f7c82f464ead5c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ec5007ea30cad945&time=1721378113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6831d703a64e79f83d4516bfa2753a85e3330a2c6844a88a37cae5e5ebc131ea&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f03b8ade7c09725a&time=1721378113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6a29041ee560ca15babd53ed5b04feafe95d934ec9579e2587fdec34c0ac67c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d78bb667cf998fca&time=1721378113&tool=RSC

DORMAN PRODUCTS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
102.58 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.24% (-0.25)

ISIN US2582781009
Symbol DORM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,908 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.04 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 163.10 USD (100)
Open 101.83 USD
High 103.58 USD
Low 101.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 102.83 USD
VWAP 102.589004 USD
Volume (pcs) 133,528
Trading volume 13,701,231.39
Number of trades 5,303
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +27.33% +25.56% -0.79%
Perf (abs.) +22.02 +20.88 -0.82
Beta 0.97 0.99 0.75
Volatility 33.43 34.97 33.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Stuttgart 2021/09/
30

Nasdaq 2024/07/
17

Time Price

08:05 84.00 EUR

22:00 102.58 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

13.70

97.11 USD (157,591)
91.88 USD (133,053)
91.71 USD (121,998)
84.00 USD (113,963)
103.58 USD (2024/07/17)
79.20 USD (2024/01/08)
103.58 USD (2024/07/17)
( )

60.01 USD (2023/10/31

Number of
trades
3

5,303
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180611364

DORMAN PRODUCTS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

—_
DORMAN"

Contact Details

DORMAN PRODUCTS INC.

Telefon: (215) 997 - 1800

Fax: (215) 997 - 1741
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Berman

James
Thomas

John Gavin
Kelly Romano

Lisa
Bachmann

Michael
Stakias

Richard Riley

Kevin M.
Olsen

David M.
Hession

Jeffrey L.
Darby

Joseph P.
Braun

Steven L.
Berman

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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